

BVI TAXI FARE ANEGADA

BVI TAXI FARE Effective 26 November, 2010	A	NEGA	DA
From: SETTING POINT To: (One Way Fare)	Passenger pays	Passengers each pay	3 or more Passengers each pay
Airport (Auguste George)	\$14.00	\$9.00	\$8.00
Cow Wreck points of interest	\$11.00	\$7.00	\$6.00
Loblolly Bay	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$11.00
Nutmeg Point	\$8.00	\$5.00	\$4.00
The Settlement	\$17.00	\$11.00	\$9.00
From: AIRPORT (A. GEORGE) To: (One Way Fare)			
Cow Wreck points of interest	\$25.00	\$16.00	\$13.00
Loblolly Bay	\$7.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Nutmeg Point	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
Setting Point	\$14.00	\$9.00	\$8.00
The Settlement	\$9.00	\$6.00	\$5.00
From: LOBLOLLY BAY To: (One Way Fare)			
Airport (Auguste George)	\$7.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Cow Wreck points of interest	\$31.00	\$20.00	\$16.00
Nutmeg Point	\$11.00	\$7.00	\$6.00
Setting Point	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$11.00
The Settlement	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
West End	\$33.00	\$21.00	\$17.00
From: THE SETTLEMENT To: (One Way Fare)			
Airport (Auguste George)	\$9.00	\$6.00	\$5.00
Around The Settlement	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
Cow Wreck points of interest	\$27.00	\$18.00	\$14.00
Loblolly Bay	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
Nutmeg Point	\$8.00	\$5.00	\$4.00
Setting Point	\$17.00	\$11.00	\$9.00

BVI TAXI FARE Effective 26 November, 2010 ISLAND TOUR (Includes Stop)					
Tour Length	Party of 1 or 2 persons (Total Fare)	Groups of 3 persons (Total Fare)	Groups of 4 persons (Total Fare)	Groups of 5 persons (Total Fare)	Groups of more than 5 persons (Additional Fare per Person)
1 Hour	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$100.00	\$15.00
2 Hours	\$110.00	\$130.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$20.00
3 Hours	\$165.00	\$190.00	\$215.00	\$240.00	\$25.00
4 Hours	\$220.00	\$250.00	\$280.00	\$310.00	\$30.00

BVI TAXI FARE Effective 26 November, 2010 MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES				
Child 3 years or younger	No Charge			
Child 4 years to 10 years	Half Fare			
Child 11 years or older	Full Fare			
Pet Carrier with animal secured	\$15.00 each carrier			
Baggage includes handbag, stroller or the like	1 Piece – No Charge , ALL other Pieces \$1.00 each			
Waiting	First 15 Minutes – No Charge			
Waiting in excess of FREE MINUTES	\$10.00 Additional Charge each block of 15 minutes			
After Hours 11:00pm-7:00am [23:00 – 07:00]	30% Additional Charge per journey			